1
Product Specification
Tsan
10W Series  燦
“Tsan [Can] is the English translation for the Chinese word representing a Great Gathering
of Light or a Combination of Great Lights.  These words are proper metaphors in reference
to this multi-chip design.  Chinese culture firmly believes that success is a by product when
individual parts work together as a whole.”

 9.0~10.0(R2)
10.0~11.0(R3)
11.0~12.0(R4)
800
White, Tsan series LEDs at 1050mA are listed below
Color Order Code of ELTS
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
CRI
(Typical)
ELTS-P62C6-0LPGS-T6500 800 6500-1~6500-4 9 ~ 12 75
ELTS-P72C6-0LPGS-T6500 850 6500-1~6500-4 9 ~ 12 75
*ELTS-P82C6-0LPGS-T6500 900 6500-1~6500-4 9 ~ 12 75
ELTS-P62C6-0LPGS-T5700 800 5700-1~5700-4 9 ~ 12 75
ELTS-P72C6-0LPGS-T5700 850 5700-1~5700-4 9 ~ 12 75
*ELTS-P82C6-0LPGS-T5700 900 5700-1~5700-4 9 ~ 12 75
ELTS-N92M6-0LPGS-T3000 650 3000-1~3000-4 9 ~ 12 80
ELTS-P12M6-0LPGS-T3000 675 3000-1~3000-4 9 ~ 12 80
*ELTS-P22M6-0LPGS-T3000 700 3000-1~3000-4 9 ~ 12 80
Cool
White
6500
Cool